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TE CONNECTIVITY LTD COM CHFO0.57

ISIN: CH0102993182

Overview
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Price
149.43 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.26% (0.39)

CH0102993182
TEL

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

41,389 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

148.70 USD (100)
150.25 USD (100)
148.74 USD
149.55 USD
148.06 USD
149.04 USD
149.09694 USD
783,607
116,796,581.25
18,878

WKN: H84989104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline Download
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Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0102993182&ID_NOTATION=18354857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0102993182&ID_NOTATION=18354857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6689d837b4d3d66a23bf5a4a6c3cd8e8a69e5a41a398e0bc0fdc7ce04f8eb34f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61035a07adcfb72ee&time=1723931262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3991df44c3d33773d21481f51b231bbda985fb4a80a6d8118f28849802a8666&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bba6478437cd53adf&time=1723931262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bcc825a53bdb747ecdea8f1e51e1c9de2f27ad107be19b0902e8c55b70103a7&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d32051cb12175b83&time=1723931262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=975512c55e01460288470e1ee44704022069ac8931c90ea247883aef1e15428f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8c1d59af9edd6ff5&time=1723931262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a8a03099b1194242fe689bdf5131c0966fae3ac1415995ac2cf2de2c1cd72f1&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=511fa37724a37d9f6&time=1723931262&tool=RSC

TE CONNECTIVITY LTD COM CHF0.57

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
149.43 USD

Difference

o

0.26% (0.39)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0102993182
TEL

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

41,389 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 148.70 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 150.25 USD (100)
Open 148.74 USD
High 149.55 USD
Low 148.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 149.04 USD
VWAP 149.09694 USD
Volume (pcs) 783,607
Trading volume 116,796,581.25
Number of trades 18,878
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.10% +14.23% -2.31%
Perf (abs.) +5.87 +18.57 -3.53
Beta 0.57 0.65 0.77
Volatility 19.94 2117 26.39
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Stuttgart 2019/06/  16:18 83.50 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/08/  22:00 149.43 USD
16

Frankfurt 2019/06/  08:20 83.50 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/  08:08 83.50 EUR
28

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

116.80

0.00

0.00

145.86 USD (1,099,818
150.86 USD (1,872,971
147.87 USD (1,788,735
138.74 USD (1,754,186
159.98 USD (2024/07/24
128.52 USD (2024/01/17
159.98 USD (2024/07/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
115.00 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
5

18,878
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18354857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29778101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29778100

TE CONNECTIVITY LTD COM CHF0.57

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Board of directors

Contact Details

TE CONNECTIVITY LTD.

Mihlenstrasse 26 - 8200 Schaffhausen

Members of Management Board

Terrence R.
Curtin

Aaron Stucki

Arvind Kaushal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Jurgen W. K.
Gromer

Syaru Shirley
Lin
William Jeffrey

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Telefon: +41-52-633-66-61 Claudia Membgr of Executive Abhijit Talwalkar Membgr of'the
. Anderson Committee administrative board
ax: +
X ) Heath A. Mitts ~ Member of Executive Dawn Member of the
E-mail: - Committee Willoughby administrative board
Jackie Helfrich  Member of Executive Heath Mitts Member of the
Committee administrative board
Jeanne Quirk Member of Executive Jean-Pierre Member of the
Committee Clamadieu administrative board
Jennifer Diener Member of Executive Laura Wright Member of the
Committee administrative board
Joel Dubs Member of Executive Lynn Dugle Member of the

ERSTE

Group

John S. Jenkins

Committee
Member of Executive

Mark Trudeau

administrative board
Member of the

Committee administrative board
Joseph F. Member of Executive Carol Davidson  Chairman of the
Eckroth Jr. Committee administrative boar
Malavika Sagar Member of Executive

Committee
Ralf Kladtke Member of Executive

Committee
Shad Kroeger Member of Executive

Committee
Steven Merkt Member of Executive

Committee
Teresa Member of Executive
Dickerson Committee
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